
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA "FORTITUDO 1875 SCHIO"
INTERREGIONALE DI SPECIALITA' NORD/EST

SCHIO  12 NOVEMBRE 2005

Cat. Junior

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Corpo 
Libero

1 8,65 29) DE BARDI DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 17885 8,65
1 8,65 39) MENEGHINI PAOLO FORTITUDO 1875 22705 8,65
3 8,60 30) VADALA' MANUELE CORPO LIBERO 105196 8,60
4 8,25 36) IONA SIMONE ARTISTICA 81 5270 8,25
4 8,25 40) ZAMBON KEVIN FORTITUDO 1875 16487 8,25
6 8,15 12) BALDO FEDERICO TRIESTINA 7480 8,15
6 8,15 31) TREVISAN SERGIO CORPO LIBERO 16443 8,15
8 8,10 41) BONACCHINI GIORGIO FORTITUDO 1875 24116 8,10
9 7,75 13) NEYROZ ANDREA EDERA RAVENNA 16124 7,75

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Cavallo 
c.maniglie

1 6,10 28) TESSARI GIANMARCO BENTEGODI 28613 6,10
2 6,10 38) SIROKI JACOPO ARTISTICA 81 7047 6,10

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera Anelli

1 7,55 26) GANZAROLLI MICHELE BENTEGODI 23007 7,55
2 7,50 14) SARTORI LUCA UMBERTO I 21924 7,50
3 7,40 37) NACMIAS INDI JAN ARTISTICA 81 7020 7,40
4 7,00 32) PISCHEDDA LUCA CORPO LIBERO 17866 7,00

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera Volteggio

1 8,65 18) ANDREANI DANIELE PAL.GINN.FERRARA 24273 8,65
2 8,60 39) MENEGHINI PAOLO FORTITUDO 1875 22705 8,60
3 8,40 29) DE BARDI DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 17885,00 8,40
4 8,15 36) IONA SIMONE ARTISTICA 81 5270 8,15
5 8,05 13) NEYROZ ANDREA EDERA RAVENNA 16124 8,05
6 8,00 30) VADALA' MANUELE CORPO LIBERO 105196 8,00
7 7,90 12) BALDO FEDERICO TRIESTINA 7480 7,90
7 7,90 27) GRAZIANO FIORENZO BENTEGODI 29396 7,90
9 7,80 14) SARTORI LUCA UMBERTO I 21924 7,80
10 7,45 40) ZAMBON KEVIN FORTITUDO 1875 16487 7,45
11 7,35 41) BONACCHINI GIORGIO FORTITUDO 1875 24116 7,35

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Parallele 
Pari

1 8,70 39) MENEGHINI PAOLO FORTITUDO 1875 22705 8,70
2 8,65 3) CUOGHI MATTEO PANARO MODENA 23472 8,65
3 8,60 13) NEYROZ ANDREA EDERA RAVENNA 16124 8,60
3 8,60 27) GRAZIANO FIORENZO BENTEGODI 29396 8,60
5 8,05 18) ANDREANI DANIELE PAL.GINN.FERRARA 24273 8,05
6 7,95 32) PISCHEDDA LUCA CORPO LIBERO 17866 7,95

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera Sbarra

1 8,55 3) CUOGHI MATTEO PANARO MODENA 23472 8,55
2 8,00 36) IONA SIMONE ARTISTICA 81 5270 8,00
3 7,30 14) SARTORI LUCA UMBERTO I 21924 7,30
3 7,30 27) GRAZIANO FIORENZO BENTEGODI 29396 7,30
5 7,25 30) VADALA' MANUELE CORPO LIBERO 105196 7,25
6 6,60 29) DE BARDI DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 17885,00 6,60
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Cat. Senior

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Corpo 
Libero

1 9,05 5) NOVELLO DIEGO PANARO MODENA 138139 9,05
2 8,75 33) NICETTO ROSSANO CORPO LIBERO 22791 8,75
3 8,65 24) FIGLIOLIA GIUSEPPE BENTEGODI 9714 8,65
4 8,55 10) ROSSETTI ANDREA TRIESTINA 1056 8,55
5 8,15 42) PAUNESCU MARCO ARDOR 13911 8,15
6 8,10 34) MONTI ALESSANDRO CORPO LIBERO 31140 8,10

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Cavallo 
c.maniglie

1 8,20 19) COLOMBARI MANUELE PAL.GINN.FERRARA 20967 8,20
2 7,55 11) DONOLI LUIS TRIESTINA 1459 7,55
3 7,20 6) BORELLA FEDERICO ACROBATIC F.CLUB 2919 7,20
4 6,45 33) NICETTO ROSSANO CORPO LIBERO 22791 6,45
5 6,30 35) PIZZO DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 104825 6,30

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera Anelli

1 9,15 5) NOVELLO DIEGO PANARO MODENA 138139 9,15
2 8,70 7) STACUL LUCA TRIESTINA 1455 8,70
3 8,50 21) FERRANDINO ANTONIO GINNIC CLUB 12883 8,50
4 8,40 35) PIZZO DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 104825 8,40
5 8,20 2) LUPPI DANIELE U.S. RENATO SERRA 160804 8,20
6 7,60 34) MONTI ALESSANDRO CORPO LIBERO 31140 7,60
7 7,50 22) PASTORINI ANDREA GINNIC CLUB 160251 7,50
8 7,25 17) BOARI ALESSANDRO UMBERTO I 140343 7,25

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera Volteggio

1 8,50 7) STACUL LUCA TRIESTINA 1455 8,50
2 7,85 24) FIGLIOLIA GIUSEPPE BENTEGODI 9714 7,85
3 7,75 8) PETTIROSSO ALAN TRIESTINA 1051 7,75
4 7,65 9) GRASSO STEFANO TRIESTINA 1453 7,65

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Parallele 
Pari

1 9,40 4) GADDI ANDREA PANARO MODENA 23472 9,40
2 8,85 9) GRASSO STEFANO TRIESTINA 1453 8,85
2 8,85 35) PIZZO DAVIDE CORPO LIBERO 104825 8,85
4 8,70 5) NOVELLO DIEGO PANARO MODENA 138139 8,70
5 8,65 19) COLOMBARI MANUELE PAL.GINN.FERRARA 20967 8,65
6 8,50 33) NICETTO ROSSANO CORPO LIBERO 22791 8,50
7 8,35 11) DONOLI LUIS TRIESTINA 1459 8,35
8 8,20 6) BORELLA FEDERICO ACROBATIC F.CLUB 2919 8,20
8 8,20 23) ROLLO GIOELE BENTEGODI 9718 8,20
10 7,25 24) FIGLIOLIA GIUSEPPE BENTEGODI 9714 7,25

Class. 
Finale

Punt. 
Finale Ginnasta Società N° tessera

Parallele 
Pari

1 9,60 4) GADDI ANDREA PANARO MODENA 23472 9,60
2 8,60 8) PETTIROSSO ALAN TRIESTINA 1051 8,60
3 8,55 1) NANNA NICOLA U.S. RENATO SERRA 8415 8,55
3 8,55 23) ROLLO GIOELE BENTEGODI 9718 8,55
5 8,15 19) COLOMBARI MANUELE PAL.GINN.FERRARA 20967 8,15
6 7,20 34) MONTI ALESSANDRO CORPO LIBERO 31140 7,20
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